
Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1+R2

1 Gossau 1 1570 1575 3145
Brühwiler Myriam 98 100 98 100 396
Brüschweiler Joel 97 98 98 95 388
Bürge Andrea 95 100 99 100 394
Bürge Marcel 100 100 100 97 397

2 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 1571 1568 3139
Eugster Manuela 97 96 97 95 385
Färber Lars 99 99 100 100 398
Graf Ronny 98 99 96 96 389
Hofmann Olivia 100 99 99 98 396

3 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 1565 1566 3131
Berginz Julia 99 100 99 99 397
Eugster Christof 99 96 97 97 389
Eugster Ramona 98 99 98 99 394
Widmer Andreas 98 96 96 96 386

4 Wil-Stadt 1 1536 372 385 390 398 1545 3081
5 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1552 377 374 388 386 1525 3077
6 Buchs-Räfis 1 1548 394 387 371 376 1528 3076
7 Sargans 1 1527 379 388 381 385 1533 3060
8 Appenzell 1525 384 378 382 380 1524 3049
9 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1528 369 382 385 371 1507 3035

10 Gais 1485 392 382 384 391 1549 3034
11 Bischofszell 1 1493 376 383 383 387 1529 3022
12 Grabs 1498 387 364 383 383 1517 3015
13 Arbon 1 1495 383 370 363 388 1504 2999
14 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1494 373 374 373 378 1498 2992
15 Vaduz  1487 374 389 364 376 1503 2990
16 Ebnat-Kappel 4 1484 370 378 377 376 1501 2985
17 Dettighofen 1504 366 360 372 383 1481 2985
18 Wil-Stadt 2 1489 384 373 368 370 1495 2984
19 FSG St.Gallen 2 1476 376 372 378 372 1498 2974
20 FSG St.Gallen 1 1471 374 369 386 367 1496 2967
21 Ebnat-Kappel 5 1479 364 369 374 372 1479 2958
22 Sargans 2 1471 378 365 368 373 1484 2955
23 Buchs-Räfis 2 1476 376 382 361 357 1476 2952
24 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 3 1487 369 370 380 346 1465 2952
25 Gossau 2 1474 393 331 386 367 1477 2951
26 Oberegg   1482 374 370 364 359 1467 2949
27 Weinfelden  1453 369 344 373 393 1479 2932
28 Niederbüren 1 1464 370 353 359 370 1452 2916
29 Bischofszell 2 1414 362 352 337 353 1404 2818
30 Niederbüren 2 1412 356 341 356 349 1402 2814
31 Wildhaus 1357 347 361 332 327 1367 2724
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Höchste Einzelresultate:
Färber Lars Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 398
Klein Michael Wil-Stadt 1 398
Berginz Julia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 397
Bürge Marcel Gossau 1 397
Brühwiler Myriam Gossau 1 396
Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 396
Bürge Andrea Gossau 1 394
Schnider Marina Buchs-Räfis 1 394
Eugster Ramona Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 394
Ackermann Marcel Gossau 2 393
Schätti Tamara Weinfelden 393
Mohsin Sandra Gais SpS 392
Höhener Claudia Gais SpS 391
Gyger Martin Wil-Stadt 1 390



Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 2 Total R1+R2

1 Gossau 1 1168 1175 2343
Dürr Christoph 99 100 99 97 395
Gsell Nathalie 95 96 96 97 384
Suter Nina 100 100 98 98 396

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1153 1162 2315
Künzli Mirjam 96 97 98 96 387
Riedener Iris 95 98 99 97 389
Scherrer Martina 98 98 93 97 386

3 Grabs 1 1133 1143 2276
Kaiser Martina 99 97 98 96 390
Kaiser Michael 97 94 99 99 389
Kaiser René 92 90 92 90 364

4 Ebnat-Kappel 2 1130 375 381 377 1133 2263
5 Mauren - Berg 1125 392 388 344 1124 2249
6 Wil-Stadt 1125 380 372 370 1122 2247
7 Ebnat-Kappel 3 1103 378 358 345 1081 2184
8 Gossau 2 1097 375 357 353 1085 2182
9 Neckertal 1092 367 347 363 1077 2169

10 Weinfelden 1072 354 337 376 1067 2139
11 Appenzell 1067 382 359 328 1069 2136
12 Gais 1036 355 382 360 1097 2133
13 Goldach 945 348 296 325 969 1914
15 Arbon 948 366 294 293 953 1901
15 Schönholzerswilen 895 329 279 349 957 1852
16 Oberegg 886 287 311 289 887 1773

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Suter Nina Gossau 1 396
Dürr Christoph Gossau 1 396
Feuz Ladina Mauren-Berg 1 392
Kaiser Martina Grabs 390
Kaiser Michael Grabs 389
Riedener Iris Ebnat-Kappel 1 389
Schilling Samira Mauren-Berg 1 388
Künzli Myriam Ebnat-Kappel 1 387
Scherrer Martina Ebnat-Kappel 1 386
Gsell Nathalie Gossau 1 384
Neff Magdalena Appenzell 382
Mosberger Sara Gais SpS 382
Hagmann Olivia Ebnat-Kappel 2 381
Kayed Alexander Wil-Stadt 380
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Rang Schütze Runde 1 Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 2 Total R1+R2

1 Ebnat-Kappel 554 547 1101
Hagmann Anita 97 91 188
Oberholzer Micha 85 82 167
Riedener Linda 97 95 192

2 Buchs-Räfis  516 533 1049
Beeler Marc 80 84 164
Leuzinger Andreas 95 92 187
Senti Stefanie 93 89 182

3 Gossau 494 501 995
Lendenmann Cyrill 87 87 174
Walliser Marc 90 83 173
Benz Ivo 77 77 154

4 Grabs  493 144 164 186 494 987
5 Schönholzerswilen 2 503 166 156 152 474 977
6 Mauren - Berg 1 469 149 161 163 473 942
7 Gais 478 174 136 153 463 941
8 Mosnang 1 413 160 147 146 453 866
9 Mauren-Berg 2 387 135 124 174 433 820

10 Goldach 364 140 171 141 452 816
11 Mosnang 2 394 125 115 151 391 785
12 Wildhaus 356 126 146 142 414 770
13 Schönholzerswilen 1 288 93 137 166 396 684
14 Appenzell 294 173 85 111 369 663

Höchste Einzelresultate:
Riedener Linda Ebnat-Kappel 192
Hagmann Anita Ebnat-Kappel 188
Leuzinger Andreas Buchs-Räfis 187
Kaiser Marlies Grabs 186
Senti Stefanie Buchs-Räfis 182
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